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Matthew David Hughes

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Matthew David Hughes
Postcode BL1 3AJ

Date of birth July 1985

Total current 6

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

CLEDDAU PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LTD

CREATIVE LIVING CARE
PROPERTIES LTD

CLEDDAU COUNTRY ESCAPES LTD
CREATIVE LIVING CARE LIMITED
CLEDDAU GROUP LTD
ONESTOPSOCIAL LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CLEDDAU PLANT HIRE LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
13218316

13217649

13200032
12254262
11183723
09144747

Number
13132280

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
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924273562

924273562

67 Chorley Old Road
Bolton

England

British

App. Date Res. Date
23/02/2021

22/02/2021

15/02/2021
10/10/2019
02/02/2018
23/07/2014

App. Date Res. Date
13/01/2021

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director



